                More than
12 596 782
queries processed
FAN2512S25 series datasheets. Manufacturer: Fairchild Semiconductor.
   	FAN2512S25X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.5V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S26X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.6V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S27X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.7V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S285X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.85V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S28X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.8V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S30X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=3.0V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512S33X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=3.3V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2512SX	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, adjust in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S25X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.5V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S26X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.6V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S27X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.7V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S285X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.85V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S28X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=2.8V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S30X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=3.0V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	FAN2513S33X	150 mA CMOS LDO regulators with fast start enable, out=3.3V in 5-pin SOT-23 package. Operational temperature range from -40°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module